
2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK1   

OHASHI Yui TOK2   

BANIC Madeline ENS3   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO5   

BECKMANN Emilie IRO6   

LOVEMORE Tayla TOR7   

HANSSON Louise TOR8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK1   

KOBORI Yuki TOK2   

le CLOS Chad ENS3   

ZHILKIN Andrey ENS4   

SANTOS Nicholas IRO5   

KLENZ Ramon IRO6   

DARRAGH Mackenzie TOR7   

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR8   

SWMM100MBF------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:03 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SHIRAI Rio TOK1   

SAKAI Natsumi TOK2   

SEEBOHM Emily ENS3   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS4   

ZEVINA Daria IRO5   

USTINOVA Daria K IRO6   

BRATTON Lisa TOR7   

MASSE Kylie TOR8   

SWMW200MBA------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

IRIE Ryosuke TOK1   

THORMEYER Markus TOK2   

RYLOV Evgeny ENS3   

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS4   

GLINTA Robert IRO5   

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6   

PRATT Cole TOR7   

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8   

SWMM200MBA------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK1   

IMAI Runa TOK2   

GUNES Viktoriya ENS3   

LARSON Breeja ENS4   

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5   

HULKKO Ida IRO6   

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR7   

WOG Kelsey TOR8   

SWMW200MBR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK1   

SATO Shoma TOK2   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS3   

STUPIN Max ENS4   

MURDOCH Ross IRO5   

VERRASZTO David IRO6   

McKEE Anton TOR7   

PERSSON Erik TOR8   

SWMM200MBR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 SHIRAI Rio   

DELOOF Catie   

SAKAI Natsumi   

SATO Aya   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 AOKI Tomomi   

IGARASHI Chihiro   

KUBOVA Simona   

SMITH Leah   

ENS - Energy Standard3 BANIC Madeline   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie   

SEEBOHM Emily   

DAVIES Georgia   

ENS - Energy Standard4 BLUME Pernille   

HAUGHEY Siobhan   

HEEMSKERK Femke   

SJOSTROM Sarah   

IRO - Iron5 ANDRUSENKO Veronika   

HOSSZU Katinka   

HINDLEY Isabella   

van ROON Valerie   

IRO - Iron6 UGOLKOVA Maria   

ZEVINA Daria   

USTINOVA Daria K   

BECKMANN Emilie   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 SMITH Rebecca   

HANSSON Louise   

FISCH Claire   

MEYNEN Julie   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 APOSTALON Anika   

BRATTON Lisa   

EGOROVA Anna   

LOVEMORE Tayla   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

FRATUS Bruno TOK1   

SHIOURA Shinri TOK2   

KOLESNIKOV Kliment ENS3   

SHEVTSOV Sergey ENS4   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO5   

ORSI Marco IRO6   

FESIKOV Sergey TOR7   

CHADWICK Michael TOR8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

IMAI Runa TOK1   

AOKI Tomomi TOK2   

HEEMSKERK Femke ENS3   

SJOSTROM Sarah ENS4   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO5   

HENIQUE Melanie IRO6   

APOSTALON Anika TOR7   

COLEMAN Michelle TOR8   

SWMW50MFR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

HAGINO Kosuke TOK1   

HONDA Tomoru TOK2   

STUPIN Max ENS3   

LITCHFIELD Max ENS4   

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5   

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6   

PASYNKOV Daniil TOR7   

KNOX Finlay TOR8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 10:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

OHASHI Yui TOK1   

TERAMURA Miho TOK2   

SHKURDAI Anastasiya ENS3   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS4   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5   

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO6   

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR7   

HALL Candice TOR8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK1   

SATO Shoma TOK2   

LIMA Felipe ENS3   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya ENS4   

SAKCI Emre IRO5   

MURDOCH Ross IRO6   

McKEE Anton TOR7   

PERSSON Erik TOR8   

SWMM50MBR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

AOKI Reona TOK1   

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK2   

LARSON Breeja ENS3   

PILATO Benedetta ENS4   

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5   

HULKKO Ida IRO6   

WOG Kelsey TOR7   

ULYETT Jocelyn TOR8   

SWMW50MBR-------------FNL---------_51A3 2 Report Created 09 NOV 8:23 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 SHIOURA Shinri   

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro   

FRATUS Bruno   

THORMEYER Markus   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 MIZUNUMA Naoki   

TANDY Bradley   

QUINTERO Cristian   

KOBORI Yuki   

ENS - Energy Standard3 BILIS Simonas   

ZIRK Kregor   

ZHILKIN Andrey   

PROUD Ben   

ENS - Energy Standard4 RYLOV Evgeny   

le CLOS Chad   

KOLESNIKOV Kliment   

SHEVTSOV Sergey   

IRO - Iron5 MIGNON Clement   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim   

ORSI Marco   

SAKCI Emre   

IRO - Iron6 de BOER Thom   

KLENZ Ramon   

SANTOS Nicholas   

MACHEKIN Artyom   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 PRATT Cole   

KNOX Finlay   

PASYNKOV Daniil   

DARRAGH Mackenzie   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 KISIL Yuri   

CHADWICK Michael   

PIERONI Blake   

HAYDEN Brent   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SAKAI Natsumi TOK1   

KUBOVA Simona TOK2   

HARVEY Mary-Sophie ENS3   

DAVIES Georgia ENS4   

PILHATSCH Caroline IRO5   

HENIQUE Melanie IRO6   

BRATTON Lisa TOR7   

MASSE Kylie TOR8   

SWMW50MBA-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 08 NOV 19:00 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

IRIE Ryosuke TOK1   

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK2   

GREVERS Matt ENS3   

RYLOV Evgeny ENS4   

GLINTA Robert IRO5   

BASSETO Guilherme IRO6   

FESIKOV Sergey TOR7   

RYAN Shane TOR8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SMITH Leah TOK1   

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK2   

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna ENS3   

HAUGHEY Siobhan ENS4   

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO5   

LUDLOW Danica IRO6   

EGOROVA Anna TOR7   

CIEPLUCHA Tessa TOR8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK1   

QUINTERO Cristian TOK2   

LITCHFIELD Max ENS3   

RAPSYS Danas ENS4   

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5   

VERRASZTO David IRO6   

KRASNYKH Alexander TOR7   

LELLIOTT Jay TOR8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 SHIRAI Rio   

TERAMURA Miho   

HASEGAWA Suzuka   

DELOOF Catie   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 KUBOVA Simona   

AOKI Reona   

OHASHI Yui   

SATO Aya   

ENS - Energy Standard3 DAVIES Georgia   

CLARK Imogen   

BANIC Madeline   

HEEMSKERK Femke   

ENS - Energy Standard4 SEEBOHM Emily   

PILATO Benedetta   

SHKURDAI Anastasiya   

SJOSTROM Sarah   

IRO - Iron5 HOSSZU Katinka   

HULKKO Ida   

BECKMANN Emilie   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi   

IRO - Iron6 ZEVINA Daria   

LAUKKANEN Jenna   

UGOLKOVA Maria   

van ROON Valerie   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 BRATTON Lisa   

ULYETT Jocelyn   

LOVEMORE Tayla   

FISCH Claire   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 MASSE Kylie   

WOG Kelsey   

HANSSON Louise   

COLEMAN Michelle   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 11:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 9

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings1 IRIE Ryosuke   

KOSEKI Yasuhiro   

KAWAMOTO Takeshi   

THORMEYER Markus   

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings2 HAGINO Kosuke   

SATO Shoma   

MIZUNUMA Naoki   

TANDY Bradley   

ENS - Energy Standard3 GREVERS Matt   

LIMA Felipe   

ZHILKIN Andrey   

BILIS Simonas   

ENS - Energy Standard4 KOLESNIKOV Kliment   

SHYMANOVICH Ilya   

le CLOS Chad   

SHEVTSOV Sergey   

IRO - Iron5 GLINTA Robert   

SAKCI Emre   

KLENZ Ramon   

MIGNON Clement   

IRO - Iron6 BASSETO Guilherme   

MURDOCH Ross   

SANTOS Nicholas   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim   

TOR - Toronto Titans7 PRATT Cole   

PERSSON Erik   

DARRAGH Mackenzie   

KISIL Yuri   

TOR - Toronto Titans8 RYAN Shane   

McKEE Anton   

FESIKOV Sergey   

PIERONI Blake   
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